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Term 2 2024  
Pupil Free Day Monday 15th April 
First day of term Tuesday 16th April 
Announced Fire Drill Date TBA 
Public Holiday Thursday 25th April 
Kids In Action – Red Cedars Wednesday 8th May 
Public Holiday Monday 6th May 
Public Holiday – Maleny Show Friday 31st May  
Announced Lock Down Tuesday 11th June 
P&F Café Night – Winter Solstice Friday 14th June 
Last day of Term Friday 21st June 

Term 3 2024  
Pupil Free Day Monday 8th July 
First day of term Tuesday 9th July 
School Photos Week 2 Monday 15th – Friday 19th July 
Parent Interviews Week 2 Monday 15th – Friday 19th July 
P&F Café Night – Trivia & Movie Friday 9th August 
CAMP –Red Cedars Wednesday 14 – Friday 16 August 
CAMP – Regents  Wednesday 14 – Friday 16 August 
Book Week & Fair Monday 19th – Friday 23rd August Costume 

PARADE on Friday 23rd  
CAMP – Wattles Wednesday 28 – Friday 30 August 
CAMP – Kingfishers & Piccabeens Wednesday 4 – Friday 6 September 
Kids In Action – Red Cedars Wednesday 4th September 
Last day of Term Friday 13th September 

Term 4 2024  
Public Holiday Monday 7th October 
First day of term Tuesday 8th October 
Spring Fair Saturday 26th October 
Pupil Free Day Monday 28th October 
Red Cedars (year 6) Clap Out & Grad Thursday 12th December 
Last day of Term – Clean Up Day Friday 13th December  

 
 


